
Bar No. Last First M.I. Address Phone No. Email Address County

58112 Adams Joshua Eli
300 S. Orange Ave., Suite 1000, 

Orlando, FL 32801
407-270-3724 josh@joshadamslaw.com

Orange/  

Osceola  

60767 Adamson Alisia M.
641 N. Rio Grande Ave., Orlando, 

FL 32805
407-802-3223 aadamson@hawmlaw.com Orange

937680 Alavi Tania
101 E. Silver Springs Blvd., Ste. 

207, Ocala, FL 34470
352-732-9191 talavi@theaplawgroup.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

1124298 Ba Angela
P.O. Box 540297, Orlando, FL 

32854
407-912-7830 angiebalaw@gmail.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

657387 Bankowitz Jason
1270 N. Orange Ave., Ste. E, 

Winter Park, FL 32789
407-425-6068 jbankowitz@bigneylaw.com Orange

84007 Bano Eneid
390 N. Orange Ave., Suite 2300, 

Orlando, FL 32801
407-437-4398 banolaw@gmail.com

 Orange/ 

Osceola  

15007 Blanco Lazaro G.
1633 E. Vine Street, Ste. 206, 

Kissimmee, FL 34744
407-421-1080

blancolawgroup50@gmail.co

m
Orange

124939 Bonnell Jacob
200 E. Robinson St., Ste. 1140, 

Orlando, FL 32801
321-256-1141 bonnelllaw@gmail.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

124317 Boyce Anika
2875 S. Orange Ave., Ste. 500, 

Orlando, FL 32806
407-887-4627 aboyce@liberatelegal.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

457541 Burnham Marc J.
5401 S. Kirkman Road, Suite 310, 

Orlando, FL 32819
407-926-2456 burnham.marc@gmail.com

Orange/  

Osceola

397806 Cashman Patricia
1238 East Concord Street, Orlando, 

FL 32803

Office: 407-895-

4705; Cell: 407-

247-7035
pac_law@yahoo.com

Orange/   

Osceola

37801 Colon Tania
P.O. Box 620747, Oviedo, FL 

32762
407-282-7200 taniacolonlaw@hotmail.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

89869
Crag-

Chaderton
Rachael M.

301 N. Ferncreek, Suite 5, Orlando, 

FL 32803
321-443-7481 rmcragchad@hotmail.com Orange
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685461
Crag-

Chaderton
Tyrone F.

301 N. Ferncreek, Suite 5, Orlando, 

FL 32803
407-301-4042 tcrag@hotmail.com

 Orange/  

Osceola

124964 Craig Shenee
1238 E. Concord St., Orlando, FL 

32801
407-613-2874 craig@thelegaljusticelawfirm.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

111129 Dark Brandon
238 N. Wesmonte Dr., Suite 150, 

Altamonte Springs, FL
407-620-7335 brandon@brandondarklaw.com Orange

22492 DeBaise Joseph
1500 Riviera Dr., Kissimmee, FL 

34744
407-933-7767 jdebaise@cfl.rr.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

152439 DeVoe Michael P.
1060 Woodcock Road, Orlando, FL 

32803
407-284-1620 mdevoe@devoelaw.com Orange 

125527 Dougherty James
708 E. Colonial Dr., Suite 103, 

Orlando, FL 32803
407-325-7124 jdougherty@jdslawfl.com

Orange 

Osceola

169285 Duarte Jose
21 S. Clyde Ave., Ste. 9, 

Kissimmee, FL 34741
407-343-4442 407duartelaw@gmail.com

Orange/  

Osceola

958344 Duckworth Patricia M.
801 N. Orange Ave., Suite 830, 

Orlando, FL 32801
407-312-5704

patricia.duckworthlegal@gm

ail.com
Orange

124674 Dunbar Ashley
2875 S. Orange Ave., Ste. 500, 

Orlando, FL 32806
407-545-7062 adunbar@liberatelegal.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

125725 Edge Robert M.
P.O. Box 701337, St. Cloud, FL 

34770
407-933-2777 rmelaw@earthlink.net

Orange/ 

Osceola

930628 Fletcher Hubert Kyle
3743 Savannah Loop, Oviedo, FL 

32765
407-971-4727 kyle@thefletcherlawfirm.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

103715 Freitas Simone
715 Ellwood Ave., Orlando, FL 

32804
407-702-9305 simone@freitaslawfirm.com Orange
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96647 Fuller Truleia
409 Montgomery Road, Suite 135, 

Altmonte Springs, FL 32714
407-349-3405 attorney@trfullerlaw.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

139564 Gayden Vanessa
2111 E. Michgian St., Ste. 137, 

Orlando, FL 32806
407-488-5447 vanessagaydenesq@aol.com Orange

139572 Gillard Kathleen
501 N. Magnolia Ave., Orlando, FL 

32801
407-872-0868 kathleengillard@msn.com Orange

488712 Gigliotti James J.
2423 S. Orange Avenue, #211, 

Orlando, FL 32806
407-595-6151 jamesjgigliotti@msn.com Orange

73806 Harrison Alan S.
2014 Edgewater Dr., Ste. 121, 

Orlando, FL 32804
407-965-6637 scottharrisonlaw@gmail.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

44111 Hart Charles C.
424 E. Central Blvd., Ste. 406, 

Orlando, FL 32801
321-363-4959 charleshartlaw@gmail.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

512222 Hobson Winston
311 N. Rosalind Ave., Suite 101, 

Orlando, FL 32801
407-312-9115 winston932@aol.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

39292 Holland Allen PO Box 2892, Orlando, FL 32802 407-491-7033 allenholland@bellsouth.net
Orange/ 

Osceola   

121404 Holmes Jordan
227 N. Magnolia Ave., Suite 200, 

Orlando, FL 32801
407-666-4560 jordan@jordanholmeslaw.com Orange

229849 Horvath C. Calvin
105 E. Robinson Street, #201, 

Orlando, FL 32801
407-242-2986 horvathlaw@yahoo.com

Orange/   

Osceola

26248 Hyde Erin
1238 Concord St., Orlando, FL 

32803
407-257-0022 erin@erinhydepa.com Orange

56085 Jenkins Jerry
17410 Hwy 50, Suite 220, 

Clermont, FL 34711
407-287-6757 jerry@jjlawoffice.com Orange

814164 Joffe David
110 SE 6th St., Ste. 1700, Fort 

Lauderdale, FL 33301
954-723-0007 davidjjoffe@aol.com

Orange/  

Osceola
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106418 Jones Angelica
7901 Kingspointe Pkwy., Ste. 8, 

Orlando, FL 32819
407-403-5878 reynelawgroup@gmail.com Osceola

143472 Kagan Tracey
501 N. Magnolia Ave., Orlando, FL 

32801
407-849-9990 traceykagan@traceykaganlaw.com

Orange/  

Osceola

44359 Kirson Heather C.
1407 E. Robinson St., Orlando, FL 

32801
407-422-3017 hkirson@kirsonfuller.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

86786 Lashley Doyle
200 E. Robinson St., Ste. 1140, 

Orlando, FL 32801
407-401-8255 gary@lashleylaw.com Orange

883751 LaSure Kimberly
517 Bryan St., Kissimmee, FL 

34741
407-530-4920 klasure@perezlasurelaw.com Osceola

72788 Lee Robert
2111 E. Michgian St., Rm. 145, 

Orlando, FL 32806
904-304-3552 attyrobertelee@aol.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

53079 Lopes Alison
P.O. Box 780276, Orlando, FL 

32878
407-442-2724 alison@lopeslawoffices.com

Orange/  

Osceola

14536 Maldonado David
P.O. Box 5991, Lakeland, FL 33807-

5991
863-619-9714 dmmlaw@verizon.net

Orange/ 

Osceola

818127 Marrero Teodoro
605 E. Robinson St., Suite 250, 

Orlando, FL 32801
407-709-9942 tmarrero@mrlawfl.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

100761 Martini Pamela
7575 Dr. Phillips Blvd., Suite 305, 

Orlando, FL 32819
407-955-4955 pam@pamelamartinilaw.com

Orange/  

Osceola

51095 McAllister Bowdre P.O. Box 6879, Tampa, FL 33608 828-777-2133 bowdremc@yahoo.com
Orange/ 

Osceola

153710 McChesney Blaine
390 N. Orange Ave., Suite 2300, 

Orlando, FL 32801
407-246-1112

blaine@blainemcchesneylaw

.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

798452 McClellan William J.
200 Ernestine Street, Orlando, FL 

32801
407-648-1525 bmaclaw@yahoo.com

Orange/  

Osceola
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923761 McNeill Jane
P.O. Box 813, Highlands City, FL 

33846
727-325-0340 jane@mcnlaw.net

Orange/ 

Osceola

117844 Michele Susan S.
5840 Red Bug Lake Rd., #115, 

Winter Springs, FL 32708
407-545-2009

attorney@susanmichelelaw.c

om
Orange

400599 Mills J. Edwin P.O. Box 3044, Orlando, FL 32801 407-246-7090 jemillslaw@hotmail.com Orange

70006 Mills Jonathan E.
5300 S. Orange Ave., Orlando, FL 

32809
407-720-7676 floridalaw2009@gmail.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

580521 Mosley Andrea
P.O. Box 452844, Kissimmee, FL 

34745
321-677-2516 mosleylegal@gmail.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

496995 Mosley Dean F.
812 N. Thornton Ave., Orlando, FL 

32803
407-649-7111 dfmosleylaw@gmail.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

607680 Nisi Frank P. P.O. Box 522170, Longwood, FL 32752 407-622-2550 nisilawfirm@cfl.rr.com Orange 

936847 Nunzio Colleen A.
6000 Metrowest Blvd., Suite 200, 

Orlando, FL 32835

407-999-6169; 

321-231-9758

colleen@schwererlawfirm.co

m
Orange

860131 Olswewski Matthew
200 E. Robinson Street, Suite 1140, 

Orlando, FL 32801
321-256-1141 matt@flduigroup.com

Orange/  

Osceola

84545 Ortiz Melissa
13727 SW 152 St. PMB, Miami, FL 

33177
305-338-8848 southfloridamitigation@gmail.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

89382 Peppy Renee
1407 E. Robinson St., Orlando, FL 

32801
407-422-3017 rpeppy@kirsonfuller.com

Orange  

Osceola

696307 Perez Migdalia
517 Bryan St., Kissimmee, FL 

34741
407-530-4920 mperez@perezlasurelaw.com Osceola
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861421 Peterson Amanda
101 NW 5th St., Mulberry, FL 

33860
863-448-9009 amanda@petersonpa.com Orange

273821 Peterson Keith
101 NW 5th St., Mulberry, FL 

33860
863-448-9009 keith@petersonpa.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

115157 Pollack Yuliya
300 Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 209, 

Casselberry, FL 32707
407-729-1430 yuliyapollack@gmail.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

844624 Power Robert C. P.O. Box 663, Gotha, FL 34734 321-236-3529
powercriminallaw@gmail.co

m
Orange

123504 Rivera Starcee
1238 E. Concord St., Orlando, FL 

32803
321-284-8239 srivera@allstarrlegal.com Orange

248850 Santana William
P.O. Box 783694, Winter Garden, FL 

34778
407-616-5990 attorneysantana@yahoo.com Orange 

972878 Self Eben
207 E. Livingston St., Orlando,  FL 

32801
407-325-3725 ebenself@yahoo.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

616559 Solash-Reed Linda
871 Outer Road, Suite C., Orlando, 

FL 32814
321-804-2915 linda@lsrlawyer.com Orange

102859 St. John Paul
1419 E. Robinson Street, Orlando 

FL 32801
407-312-7051 paul@stjohnlaworlando.com

Orange 

Osceola

656755 Starr Wayne P.O. Box 386, Plymouth, FL 32768 407-228-7280 waynestarr@cfl.rr.com Orange

1022491 Tavil Peterson
485 S. Kirkman Rd., Suite 203, 

Orlando, FL 32811
407-457-2095 tavillawpa@gmail.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

529321 Taylor Charles E.
5401 S. Kirkman Road, Suite 310, 

Orlando, FL 32819
407-244-5997 charles@attorneytaylor.com

Orange/ 

Osceola

1028171 Tejada Rosie
189 S. Orange Ave., #810, Orlando, 

FL 32801
305-890-4323 rosietejadaesq@gmail.com

Orange/ 

Osceola
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355445 Tumarkin Daniel W.
219 S. Clyde Ave., Kissimmee, FL 

34741
407-758-0512

danny@danieltumarkinlaw.co

m

Orange/ 

Osceola

84779 Watson Tyrone
283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, 

Altamonte Springs, FL 32801
407-732-4227 tyronewatsonlaw2010@gmail.com Orange

793345 Whitehead Esther M.
1205 Edgewood Ranch Road, 

Orlando, FL 32835
407-422-6116 ewhiteheadlaw@gmail.com Orange  
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